
 

 

 
     Shadyside Tiger Football 2020 
 
 
Friday Aug 28     Martins Ferry (Away)     7:00 
 
 
Friday Sept 4    Buckeye Trail (Home)     7:00 
      (Senior Night) 
 
Friday Sept 11 -   Magnolia (Home)      7:00 
 
 
Friday Sept 18            Wheeling Central (Home)    7:00 
      (Alumni Night) 
 
Friday Sept 25    East Hardy, WV (Home)    7:00 
      (Homecoming) 
 
Friday Oct 2     River (Away)      7:00 
 
 
Friday Oct 9             Frontier (Away)      7:00 
 
 
Saturday Oct 17            Bellaire (Away)      12:30 
 
 
Friday Oct 23 -   Bridgeport (Away)     7:00 
 
 
Friday Oct 30     Monroe Central (Home)    7:00 
 
 


